7:30 AM

7:55 AM

8:00 AM
Marketing

8:30

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:35PM

12:45 AM

1:10 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2002 Big Country Wheat Conference

Coffee/Registration

Call to Order

Price/Crop Outlook

Identity Preservation
“Is it Right for Texas?”

Industry Update

Call to Order

Possible Impact to
Agriculture by Bio-terrorism

Impact of the 2002 Farm Bill

Industry Update

Introduction of
Representative Rick Hardcastle

Agriculture & the Texas Legislature

Call to Order

Insect Management

" Seed Treatments
" Hession Fly

" Aphids

Soil Borne Diseases
" Take All

" Dryland Foot Rot

Big Country Master Gardener Assoc.

Leo Holloway
Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force

Dr. Mark Waller
Professor & Extension Economist-Grain

Rob Burns, Business Manager
AgriPro Wheat

BREAK

Winston Ohlhausen
Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force

Mark Huber, FBI
Asst. Weapons of Mass Destruction
Coordinator,

Dr. Joe Outlaw

Assoc. Professor & Extension Economist-.
Mamagement

LUNCH

Scott Durham, Texas Cooperative Extension

District Extension Director-District 7
State Representative Rick Hardcastle

Danny Lewis
Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force

Dr. Chris Sansone

Assistant Professor & Extension Entomologist

Dr. Greta Schuster, Assistant Professor
IPM & Extension Specialist-

Plant Pathology & Entomology



2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 pm

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Wheat, Grazing & Conservation
Tillage

Economic Impact of Grazing Study

Industry Update

Call to Order

Karnal Bunt
" Background

* Economic Impact

" APHIS Position

Wheat Impact Survey

Dr. Todd Baughman, Assistant Professor &
Extension Agronomist

Stan Bevers, Extension Economist

BREAK

Robert Pritz, County Extension Agent-Ag
Callahan County

Dr. Travis Miller, Associate Department Head
Extension Program Leader-Soil & Crop
Sciences

Stan Bevers, Associate Professor
Extension Economist

George Nash - SPPQO (APHIS)

Dr. Billy Warrick, Associate Professor
Extension Agronomist

Gary Bomar, County Extension Agent-Ag
Taylor



