2002 Big Country Wheat Conference

7:30 AM	Coffee/Registration	Big Country Master Gardener Assoc.
7:55 AM	Call to Order	Leo Holloway Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force
8:00 AM	Price/Crop Outlook	Dr. Mark Waller Professor & Extension Economist-Grain
Marketing		Professor & extension economist-grain
8:30	Identity Preservation "Is it Right for Texas?"	Rob Burns , Business Manager AgriPro Wheat
9:15 AM	Industry Update	
9:30 AM		BREAK
9:55 AM	Call to Order	Winston Ohlhausen Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force
10:00 AM	Possible Impact to Agriculture by Bio-terrorism	Mark Huber, FBI Asst. Weapons of Mass Destruction Coordinator,
11:00 AM	Impact of the 2002 Farm Bill	Dr. Joe Outlaw Assoc. Professor & Extension Economist Mamagement
11:45 AM	Industry Update	Marriagement
12:00 PM		LUNCH
12:35PM	Introduction of Representative Rick Hardcastle	Scott Durham , Texas Cooperative Extension District Extension Director-District 7
12:45 AM	Agriculture & the Texas Legislature	State Representative Rick Hardcastle
1:10 PM	Call to Order	Danny Lewis Taylor County Extension Wheat Task Force
1:15 PM	Insect Management ' Seed Treatments ' Hession Fly ' Aphids	Dr. Chris Sansone Assistant Professor & Extension Entomologist
2:00 PM	Soil Borne Diseases ' Take All ' Dryland Foot Rot	Dr. Greta Schuster , Assistant Professor IPM & Extension Specialist-Plant Pathology & Entomology

2:45 PM	Wheat, Grazing & Conservation Tillage	Dr. Todd Baughman , Assistant Professor & Extension Agronomist
	Economic Impact of Grazing Study	Stan Bevers, Extension Economist
3:45 PM	Industry Update	
4:00 PM		BREAK
4:10 pm	Call to Order	Robert Pritz, County Extension Agent-Ag Callahan County
4:15 PM	Karnal Bunt ' Background	Dr. Travis Miller , Associate Department Head Extension Program Leader-Soil & Crop Sciences
	' Economic Impact	Stan Bevers , Associate Professor Extension Economist
	' APHIS Position	George Nash - SPPQO (APHIS)
5:00 PM	Wheat Impact Survey	Dr. Billy Warrick , Associate Professor Extension Agronomist
		Gary Bomar , County Extension Agent-Ag Taylor